

Sess. Case- 264/2017

Order no.69

02-09-2023

Today is fixed for Production, Appearance and E.R. of W/A.
Out of seven(7) accused persons on cour bail, three(3) are present by filing hazirah and two(2) are absent by filing separate petitions. Subsequently, accused person namely Irfan Alam files late hazirah.

Accused Babu @ Md. Sahajad is not produced from J/C.

No E.R. of W/A is received.

Ld. Addl. P.P. is present.

The case is adjourned today.

To 16-10-23 for Production, Appearance and E.R. of W/A.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Hoogly(s).