

**Sess. Case- 264/2017**

Order no.70

16-10-2023

Today is fixed for Production, Appearance and E.R. of W/A.

Out of seven(7) accused persons on court bail, four(4) are present by filing two separate hazirahs and one(1) is absent by filing a petition.

Accused Babu @ Md. Sahajad is produced from J/C.  
No E.R. of W/A is received.

Ld. Addl. P.P. is absent.

The case is adjourned today.

To 04-01-2024 for Production, Appearance and E.R. of W/A.

Sd/-

Addl.Sess. Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Hooghly(s)