

Sess.Case-264/2017

Order No.73

04.03.2024

Regular P.O. is on leave. Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 2nd Court, Hooghly Sadar is in-charge.

Today is fixed for Appearance and E.R. of W/A.

Out of seven(7), six(6) accd. persons on court bail are present by filing three separate hazirahs.

No E.R. of W/A is received.

Ld Addl. P.P. is present.

The case is adjourned today.

To 17-04-24 for Appearance and E.R. of W/A.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s).
in-charge.