

Sess. Case-264/2017

Order no.80

11-03-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R. of W/A.  
Out of seven(7) accd. persons, five(5) on CB are present by filing hazirah and one(1) also on CB is absent by filing a petition.

No E.R. of W/A is received.

Ld. Addl. P.P. is present.

The case is adjourned today.

To 23-05-2025 for appearance and E.R. of W/A.

D & C by me.

Sd/-  
ASJ  
(WB00753)

Sd/-  
Additional Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Chinsurah, Hooghly.  
(JO Code - WB00753)