

SC 264/17
ST 31(05)23

Order no.84
20.01.26

Today is fixed for **appearance and ER of WA.**

Out of seven(7) accused persons, five(5) accused persons are present by filing separate hazirahs and other one(1) person namely Md. Mehendi is absent by a time petition.

No ER of WA in respect of accused (1)namely Sonu @ Sani @ Md. Nadim is received.

The Ld. Additional PP, Hooghly is present.

The case is adjoured for today.

Fix 09.03.26 for appearance and ER of WA.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ASJ
(WB00877)

Sd/-

Add. District & Session Judge, 1st Court
Hooghly sadar, Hooghly(WB00877)